Cypast

3aronoBok. JiboT N2 12

CesoH 2021

MicueBicTb OnekcaHapiBKa
KoopawnHatu B 216 11/ 48.54511 /] 31.65604
[Jata i vac nboty 18.07.2021 05:15:53
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 11

Kinbkictb rony6is 230

CepeziHa BiACTaHb 597.855

Konkypc 20% 0

lony6 0

lony6ka 0

Kny6 Kil‘leiCTb. Fony6oBogiB B

rony6osogis  20% ¢akTnuHo

CrebHuk 0

Kinbkictb
rony6is

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
Piuni
[Jopocni

13:41:51
14:30:58
1194.19

1075.03

13:41:47
14:36:17
00:54:30

o

Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KN1y6M

Fony6iB 20%

¢daKTMuHO

46

Bknanuca %
0 0.00
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